PURE VEG.

HOTEL

PRINCE

RESTAURANT & ROOMS
PUNJABI | CHINESE | SOUTH INDIAN | GUJARATI | FAST FOOD

SOUP 3 WEIGHT
Cream of Tomato Soup 110 sl4 vilg A2 gy 200ml
Veg Hot & Sour Soup 110 dev. Gl Wos AR YU 200 ml
Veg Manchow Soup 120 Aoy, HoUIB YU 200 m
Veg Manchurian Soup 120 Aev. HoydlAal YU 200 ml
CHINESE STARTER

Paneer Chilly (Dry/Gravy) 200 yoll2 Aecll (g1a/Adl)  300gm
Mushroom Chilli (Dry/Grawy) 200 ua3H Aeell (g1af/Adl)  3000m
Baby Corn Chilli (Dry/Gravy) 200 Aol s\o AMeell (gra/Adl)  300gm
Veg. Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) 140 A, HoydlAal (g1A/Adl)  300gm
CHINESE RICE & NOODLES

Veg. Fried Rice 130 dov. s1gs 2194 300gm
Veg Manchurian Fried Rice 150 Aw HoyAal 1S 2AA  300gm
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice 150 Aey. Andial s1gs 2194 300gm
Mushroom Onion Fried Rice 160  #23H vdlldd s1¥s 2AJ4  300gm
Veg Hakka Noodles 150 d¥. €551 fSGA  300gm
Veg Schezwan Noodles 160 Aw. sdlel s 300gm




SALAD / PAPAD / RAITA WEIGHT

Green Salad
Tomato Salad
Veg Raita
Pineapple Raita
Boondi Raita
Cheese Masala Papad
Masala Papad
Fried Papad
Roasted Papad
Curd (Dabhi)
Butter Milk

KOFTA DISHES

Malai Kofta (Sweet)
Kashmiri Kofta (Sweet)
Cheese Kofta

Paneer Kofta

Kaju Kofta

<
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Mal AGIs  100gm
21A2) Adls 100gm

der. 21l 150 ml
uidaud 2 150 ml
G€l Adct 150l

A1 HAIE! YIS 1 pes
HAlEl YIuS 1 pes
51¢s ulus 1 pes
2122s uIus 1 pes

E.éi 150 gm
Y 200 ml
WEIGHT

Held slsan (:dle)  300gm
5113 s15cl (le)  300gm
A% s1scl 300gm

uofl? Slsctt  300gm

519 S1§cll  300gm

PANEER MAIN COURSE

Sp. Paneer Prince

Paneer Angara

Paneer Lasaniya

Paneer Kolhapuri

Paneer Patiyala

Paneer Kadai / Paneer Handi
Paneer Tawa

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Mushroom Masala
Paneer Do Pyaza

Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Palak

Paneer Mutter

Paneer Chhole

VEG MAIN COURSE

Sp. Veg. Prince

Veg. Kolhapuri

Veg. Handi / Veg. Tawa
Veg. Jaipuri

Veg. Makkhanwala
Veg. Hyderabadi

Veg. Chatpata

Veg Jwalamukhi
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WEIGHT
350 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm

WEIGHT

350 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm




VEG MAIN COURSE

Mushroom Masala
Tomato Corn Bhartha
Corn Hara Masala
Dum Aloo (Punjabi)
Methi Mutter Masala
Mix Vegetable

Aloo Mutter

Aloo Gobi

Aloo Palak / Aloo Tomato
Aloo Suki Bhaji
Aloo Jeera

Lasaniya Bataka
Bhindi Masala
Bhindi Fry

Dahi Bhindi

Mung Masala

Mung Fry

Gobi Mutter

Chana Masala

Sev Tomato

Mutter Palak

Dahi Tikhari
Lasaniya Palak

Dal Palak

Dal Fry Tadka

Dal Fry Butter

Dal Fry
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WEIGHT
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
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300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm

CHEESE MAIN COURSE

Cheese Paneer Butter Masala
Cheese Kaju Masala

Cheese Butter Masala
Cheese Methi Masala
Cheese Handi

Cheese Angoori

KAJU MAIN COURSE

Khoya Kaju (Sweet)
Kaju Curry

Kaju Masala

Kaju Paneer Masala
Kaju Butter Masala

Kaju Cheese Masala

Kaju Gathiya
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Jain Item Preparation Rs.10.00 Exira

WEIGHT

300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm

300 gm

WEIGHT

300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm

300 gm




ROTI / CHAPATI

Chapati

Butter Chapati
Chapati Paratha
Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Butter Roti
Tandoori Paratha
Tandoori Naan
Cheese Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

<
16
20
40
17
20
40
40
65
60
65

RICE/PULAV/BIRYANI <

Veg Handi Biryani
Veg Hyderabadi Biryani
Veg Biryani

Kaju Pulav
Paneer Pulav
Cheese Pulav

Veg Pulav

Green Peas Pulav
Jeera Rice

Steam Rice

Plain Rice

Dal Rice

Dal Khichdi
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WEIGHT
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs
Per Pcs

WEIGHT

300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
300 gm
200 gm
200 gm
200 gm
250 gm

SOUTH INDIAN

Sp. Prince Masala Dosa
Masala Dosa

Sada Dosa

Mysore Masala Dosa
Mysore Sada Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Cheese Dosa
Tomato Uttapam
Onion Uttapam

Mix Uttapam

Idly Sambhar

Wada Sambhar

Dahi Wada

MORNING SNACKS

Sev Usal
Aloo Paratha
Chana Puri
Shakh Puri
Kheer Puri
Samosa
Gota

Poha
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WEIGHT

Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate
Per plate

Per plate

WEIGHT

200 ml
100 gm
150 gm
150 gm
150 gm




HOT PIZZA

American Pizza
Veg Cheese Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Finger Chips

SANDWICH

Veg Sandwich

Veg Cheese Sandwich

Veg Grill Sandwich

Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Jam Sandwich
Bread Butter

Bread Butter Jam

MILK SHAKE

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream
Cold Coffee

Chocolate Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake
Mango Milk Shake

Vanilla Milk Shake

Kaju Badam Milk Shake
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WEIGHT

17 ecm
17 ecm
17 cm
100 gm

WEIGHT
60 gm
80 gm
90 gm
90 gm
80 gm
80 gm
40 gm
40 gm

WEIGHT

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

Ao @zl

COLD BEVERAGES

Sp. Prince Lassi
Chocolate Lassi
Strawberry Lassi
Mango Lassi
Sweet Lassi
Ice Cream Lassi

HOT BEVERAGES

Sp. Tea

Tea

Coffee

Milk (Hot/ Cold)

Bournvitta
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o COLD DRINKS & ICE CREAM
AVAILABLE

WEIGHT

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

WEICHT

100 ml

80 ml
100 ml
200 ml
200 ml

Alsde dzell




SP. GUIARATI THALI 7 450)/- ° PLEASE NOTE
A. Jv1cl a0l

® Please wait for 15 minutes after placing your order. ® ieSa oY [doidl & 2HiS2 411 Ye9] 15 Hlofl2 24 idl.
® For any kind of complaints please contact cash counter. ® 241usilefl sigyel s3lie S21 51Goe2 Gu2 VH1udl.

® Given order can not be cancelled or charged. * HUd A4IS2 Soud A2 il
Sp. DELUXE PUNJAB[ THALI ? 1 7 OI = ® Eatables from out will not be allowed. * GielR4ll sigyel dq cl2aui didla vidl «1él.
® Paneer Sabji * uell 26y . Pltaase respec.t the sor:ial and Hotel's rules. ® AHISoll GHEI ASIR Vol Yotlof] 2481 Ae.
e Jain Food available with extra charge. o Fol HHIg2Moll ViSARI AIF AdIMi A1),
olbetli * Av. Aoy e Subject to availability will served. o % 21g2Y eI¥Mi 2] d HOl.
¢ Dal Fry ¢ &d gl e Described quantity of items in Menu are o Woj Hi c2lida aagilell salodld) 2igiyd B,
® Jeera Rice ° e AdA approximately.
¢ Butter Milk ° VI Dear Customer
e Papad ® \yys Please Take Care Of Your Mobiles, Laptop, Wallet & Valuables Things...
e 3 Butter Chapati / 3 Butter Roti ® 3 @22 audl | 3 dg2 cie2 2 We Are Not Responsible For Your Theft.....
e Sweet o 2dl2

THANKS FOR VISIT

May This Journey Of Yours Be Full Of Extraordinary Memories
And Sweet Moments. We Wish You A Safe Journey Along With
A Safe Return & Good Luck !




